Version
10/2025
STAUFF Valves
Product Catalogue
Ball valves and flow control valves for shutting off
and throttling fluid media
F
113

Only available in combination
with suitable ball valve.
Order Example
FBV-2-G20-0001-M-LD6
Order Example
BV-2-C340U-0001-M-LD5
Suitability
Characteristics
Only available in combination with suitable ball valve.
Locking device requires modification in valve body.
Type Description
FBV
Forged Body Valve
with Threaded Connections
FBV-2-F
Forged Body Valve
with SAE Split Flange Connections
FBV
Forged Body Valve
with SAE Flange Connections
Suitability
Type Description
BV-2-C Round Body Valve with Direct
SAE Flange Connections
BV-2-CET Round Body Valve with Direct
ISO 6164 Flange Connection
BV-2-ISO Round Body Valve with Direct CETOP
Flange Connection
Lever is not included
Ø10 (.39)
Dimensions
STAUFF Dimensions (mm/in)
Size A1 D H M t
40
62,5 145 71,5
M6
10
2.46 5.71 2.81 .39
48
62,5 145 71,5
M8
12
2.46 5.71 2.81 .47
64
67,5 155 74,5
M8
12
2.66 6.10 2.93 .47
80
72,5 165 104,5
M8
12
2.85 6.50 4.11 .47
118
F
Double-Acting Pneumatic Actuators § Type AD
Single-Acting Pneumatic Actuators § Type AS
Electric Actuators § Type AE
Most STAUFF ball valves can be factory-mounted to compact
and efficient pneumatic or electric actuators for both high-
pressure and low-pressure applications.
The actuators feature simple, robust construction and are
suitable for applications with high cycle requirements.
Please note: The minimum air supply for pneumatic actuators is
usually 5,5 bar / 80 PSI. They are designed for 90° open / close
applications only and should not be used for valve throttling.
Please contact STAUFF for further information.
Limit / Proximity Switches
Limit Switches
Options / configurations available:
 -SO 	 open
 -SC	 closed
 -SOC	 open/closed
Please contact STAUFF for further information.
Spare Parts / Accessories / Options